
MASTER PLAN



MASTER PLAN

DEPARTAMENTOS

PLANTA BAJA

TOWNHOUSES

PLANTA ALTA

APARTADO

VENDIDO

ETAPA 2 - PREVENTA

TH-C1TH-C2TH-C3TH-C4TH-C5TH-C6TH-C7TH-C8

PB-01PB-02PB-03PB-04PB-05PB-06PB-07

TH-B1TH-B2TH-B3TH-B4TH-B5TH-B6TH-B7TH-B8

PA-01PA-02PA-03PA-04PA-05PA-06PA-07PA-08PA-09PA-10PA-11PA-12PA-13PA-14

PB-08PB-09PB-10PB-11PB-12PB-13PB-14

TH-B9TH-B10TH-B11TH-B12TH-B13TH-B14

TH-C9TH-C10TH-C11TH-C12TH-C13TH-C14

TH-A1TH-A2TH-A3TH-A4TH-A5TH-A6TH-A7TH-A8TH-A9TH-A10TH-A11TH-A12

Entrega Agosto 2021 con prórroga 120 dias

PRECIOS

TOWNHOUSES

$1,850,000.-

$1,250,000.-

$1,270,000.-

$1,390,000.-

DEPARTAMENTOS


